REV.  A – 1005
MARR VALVE COMPANY
1815 Oak Street • Granite Falls, MN 56241
Tel: (320) 564-4279 • Fax: (320) 564-2266
www.marrvalve.com • e-mail: info@marrvalve.comwww.marrvalve.com • e-mail: info@marrvalve.com
Specializing in Valves for the Dental Industry
MARR VALVE CO will quote alternate materials or customize our standard products when quantities ensure competitive pricing.
CARTRIDGE PILOT VALVES
Design Considerations
The Cartridge Pilot Valve Series promotes a com-
pact Normally Open design with multiple 2-Way
(Non-Exhausting) or 3-Way (Exhausting) 10-32
Female porting confi gurations to fi t the exact end use
application.  The Pilot Valves require approximately
35 psi to actuate and have a 1/6B Pilot Port Standard.
The Dual Exhausting Pilot Valve relieves air through a
.063 side orifi ce and through the bottom .063 exhaust
orifi ce.  The Cartridge Pilot Valve may be ordered with
any size barb for the pilot.
Example of How to Order
Body: Electroless Nickel Plated Brass
Stem: Electroless Nickel Plated Brass
Maximum Operating Pressure – 0 - 125 psi
Maximum Operating Temperature – -25ºF to 180ºF
Flow Rate – 3 SCFM @ 50 psi
Specifi cations
CPB  2   NC-B, 1/16B W/LPA
      With Low Pressure Actuator
     Input Port –1/16 B (Standard), 1/8 B, 3/32 B
    Seal Options – B - Buna, E – Ethylene Propylene (EPDM), F – Fluroelastomer (Viton®)
   Normally Closed, Normally Open also available
  2-Way (Non-Exhausting) 3-Way (Exhausting)
 Cartridge - Push Button
      With Low Pressure Actuator
     Input Port –1/16 B (Standard), 1/8 B, 3/32 B
    Seal Options – B - Buna, E – Ethylene Propylene (EPDM), F – Fluroelastomer (Viton®)
   Normally Closed, Normally Open also available
  2-Way (Non-Exhausting) 3-Way (Exhausting)
 Cartridge - Push Button
      With Low Pressure Actuator
     Input Port –1/16 B (Standard), 1/8 B, 3/32 B
    Seal Options – B - Buna, E – Ethylene Propylene (EPDM), F – Fluroelastomer (Viton®)
   Normally Closed, Normally Open also available
  2-Way (Non-Exhausting) 3-Way (Exhausting)
      With Low Pressure Actuator
     Input Port –1/16 B (Standard), 1/8 B, 3/32 B
    Seal Options – B - Buna, E – Ethylene Propylene (EPDM), F – Fluroelastomer (Viton®)
   Normally Closed, Normally Open also available
      With Low Pressure Actuator
     Input Port –1/16 B (Standard), 1/8 B, 3/32 B
    Seal Options – B - Buna, E – Ethylene Propylene (EPDM), F – Fluroelastomer (Viton®)
      With Low Pressure Actuator
     Input Port –1/16 B (Standard), 1/8 B, 3/32 B
      With Low Pressure Actuator
PORT DEFINITIONS
1. 10-32 FEMALE INPUT
2. 10-32 FEMALE OUTPUT
3. 1/16 BARB PILOT
1
2
2.158
1.853
3
9/16 HEX
281490
PORT DEFINITIONS
1. 10-32 Female Input
2. 10-32 Female Output
3. 1/16 Barb Pilot
CARTRIDGE PILOT VALVES